@ 060 066 66 SNONO©

A6
- .
=02 @ =)
ot
: ﬁ’q ﬁﬁﬁﬁ@a@&
L FMU e )20 <0
S Vb o
(@) I =) me
S S OJOIC =)
)] M\/_u n &
M M A A \z/\.u/ 4
AN AN H S o) (=
OO < < NI
=310
N N N N =
<< < @G
N N N N

Zl -6)

s2e88288
®



ZEPR'R

ZAZ-M9OOAS/290, ZAZ-E42AS/290

Ref #
1

1-1
1-1
1-2
2

2-1
2-2

© |0 NOo 0 b

16-1
16-2
16-3
16-4
16-5
16-5
17

18

Part #
50050113

50050103
50050116
50170044
50050114
50050115
50170045
54110072
54110073
54110074
54190029
11030028
50500101
50500086
54060007
54210004
12120043
12120053
54140099
12050015
12050012
50500099
50500100
54140050
12100027
Z0B-0020
12060002
50110094
50110095
50200038
50120045

ANzio

Description

Assembly, Lower Duct Cover
Duct Cover, Lower

Duct Cover, Lower w/Logo
Trim, Lower Duct Cover
Assembly, Upper Duct Cover
Duct Cover, Upper

Trim, Upper Duct Cover
Support Frame, Upper
Bracket, Support Frame
Support Frame, Lower
Plate, Electrical

Wires, Electrical

Assembly, Electrical Box
Box, Component

Damper, 6" Round

Cover, Motor Housing
Motor (600 CFM)

Motor (290 CFM)

Bracket, Motor

Capacitor (600 CFM)
Capacitor (290 CFM)
Assembly, Light Panel (36")
Assembly, Light Panel (42™)
Bracket, Light Socket
Socket, Light

Bulb, Halogen, GU-10, 50W
Connector, Light Socket
Panel, Light (36")

Panel, Light (42")

Filter, Aluminum Mesh (36" x 2)
Panel, Rear (36")

Is.

Qty.

P W/ N D DMDANIDMNNR R P PR RIRPIP PR RIP P PNRIP NP R R



18

19

19
20
20-1
20-2
20-3
20-4
20-5
20-6
20-7
20-8
20-9
20-10
20-11
20-11
20-11
20-11
20-11
20-11
21
21-1
21-2
21-3
21-4
21-5
21-6
21-7
22

JUN12.0201

50120046
50140087
50140088
11000058
54140080
54140100
54140101
56200071
11010047
54140102
56210056
56200072
56240013
50100022
50400012
52170044
52170045
52170046
52170047
52170048
05000076
01020011
01090002
15000002
02170001
01070022
01070021
01060011
81010001

Panel, Rear (42")
Panel, Front (36")
Panel, Front (42")

Switch Assembly

Bracket, Switch Assembly

Bracket, Switch, Left
Bracket, Switch, Right
Housing, Control Board
Control Board

Holder, Switch Buttons
Cover, Control Board
Housing, Buttons
Spacer, Switch

Panel, Switch

Button

Button Cover (Speed 1)
Button Cover (Speed 2)
Button Cover (Speed 3)
Button Cover (Lights)
Button Cover (Power)
Hardware Packet
Screw, 3/16 x 1 1/2
Screw, M6 x 1 1/2"
Wire Nut

Washer

Screw, M4 x 8mm
Screw, M4 x 12mm
Screw, M3 x 5mm

Template, Ceiling

B oM W DM DN RIP P PR R OOPRPR P RRIP P PR RP P R R PR

H
N



	ZAZ.pdf
	xZAZ

